CITY OF CIBOLO

CITY OF MARION

CITY OF SANTA CLARA
CITY OF SCHERTZ

CITY OF SEGUIN*

CITY OF SELMA*
GUADALUPE COUNTY*
LATERAL ROAD
MARION ISD
NAVARRO ISD
SCHERTZ ISD

SEGUIN ISD

YORK CREEK WATER

2019 TAX RATES

4935
4801
.1643
.5146
5412
.1968
.3319 TOTAL: .3819
.0500
1.4284
1.27593
1.42
1.375

.0048

SALES: .0692
SALES: .0912

SALES: .0689




